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201410240003
36440

10/24/2014
10:41:42

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MWAI AND
ASSOCIATES
INC

201410240003
36430

10/24/2014
10:41:41

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MACLEROY
YANCE E

201410240003
36450

10/24/2014
10:41:43

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KAMONDE
WILSON

201410240003
36460

10/24/2014
10:41:44

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MISSISSHIPPI
E LLC

201411200003
65110

11/20/2014
10:19:59

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Grantor DEEDS COLUMBIANA
CITY OF

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201412120003
91260

12/12/2014
11:39:54

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:19
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201401220000
21650

01/22/2014
03:44:07

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LUCAYA
HOLDINGS
INC

201402130000
40810

02/13/2014
12:58:07

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:30
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201402050000
33640

02/05/2014
04:01:34

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALLEN MARY
ELIZABETH

201402180000
44210

02/18/2014
12:26:17

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALABAMA
COACH
COMPANY
LLC

201402180000
44230

02/18/2014
12:26:19

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TURNER T
BRYANT

201404160001
11140

04/16/2014
04:07:03

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RIB KINGS
LLC

201404080001
01380

04/08/2014
02:04:10

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROSE KEVIN
LEE

201408050002
42940

08/05/2014
01:45:33

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CAIRO
CHARLES
ALFRED

Instr
#:20070525000
245870

Sec:14
Twn:21S
Rng:1E
Other:SEE
INST

201408050002
42930

08/05/2014
01:45:32

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES CAIRO
CHARLES
ALFRED

Instr
#:20050628000
318270



201401220000
21640

01/22/2014
03:44:06

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MANGOS
NIKOLAS D

201402050000
33630

02/05/2014
04:01:33

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALLEN
STEVEN D

201402050000
33620

02/05/2014
04:01:32

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS S & B OIL LLC

201402180000
44220

02/18/2014
12:26:18

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TURNER
THOMAS
BRYANT

201403040000
57690

03/04/2014
08:14:08

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PERKINS
JAMES A

201404160001
11150

04/16/2014
04:07:04

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROWLENCIA
WENDY BASS
PICKETT

201404080001
01390

04/08/2014
02:04:11

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KLR
HOLDINGS
INC

201408050002
42940

08/05/2014
01:45:33

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CAIRO
CHARLES
ALFRED

Instr
#:20070525000
245870

Sec:14
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201408050002
42950

08/05/2014
01:45:34

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAIRO
ANTHONY

Instr
#:20070525000
245870

201410240003
36420

10/24/2014
10:41:40

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FIRENZE
PARTNERS
LLC

201410240003
36470

10/24/2014
10:41:45

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MITCHELL
MONICA M

201412170003
96920

12/17/2014
03:35:19

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JDS
FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE
LLC

201412170003
96930

12/17/2014
03:35:20

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WELCH
SHANE A

201412170003
96940

12/17/2014
03:35:21

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRASHER
DARLENE


